430. 00 
430.00 

$ 3,450.00 

550.00 

$4,000.00 

Indicated Value by Incom e Approach $ 2,450 . 00 

This is a total taking. Based on the cost, income and market data approach 
it is our opinion that the market value is: 

Per Market Data Approach $ 3,500.00 

"THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS" 

COMPARABLE SALES II 

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 

984 Jackson St. - This is a rectangular frame one story single family 
dwelling with asbestos shingle exterior and com position roof. The exterior 
is in v ery good condition. This building is located on Jackson Street betwen